Last Updated: 28/01/20
T – 01787 473000, F – 01787 477040
E - sales@transportdoorsolutions.co.uk  Copyright © 2020 Transport Door Solutions Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
 TDS PRODUCT IMAGE SHEET – CATEGORY >
 BRUSHES/RUBBER SEALS-GASKETS
Images
TDS Part Number
& Description

• FORMING
<< SEE PICTURE FOR EXAMPLES
Part Number Key:
BSA**07-****-01
TDS, Ventura, Deans,
Peters, Overton-Percy Lane
Example:
BSA6407-1200-01
Brush & holder Assy
with 64mm Bristle,
Cut To1200mm long
Last Updated: 28/01/20
T – 01787 473000, F – 01787 477040
E - sales@transportdoorsolutions.co.uk  Copyright © 2020 Transport Door Solutions Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
EXT007C
BRUSH HOLDER BLACK
RIGID PVC 3MTR LENGTH
EXT007C  TDS
DS-049160
DEANS CARRIER BRUSH
ARRANGEMENT
049160  TDS
CAP016
 NEOPRENE CAP – 1/2”
WILL FIT OVER M12 HEX HD
SCREW
046458  Deans
CAP017
 NEOPRENE CAP – 5/16”
WILL FIT OVER M8 HEX HD
SCREW
  TDS
STP002
M6x20(16)
RUBBER STOP
TDS
STP003
M10x60(25)
RUBBER STOP
TDS
STP004
M8x60(22)
RUBBER STOP
TDS
STP012
M16x90(22)
RUBBER STOP
H102289 Deans
USED ON DEANS PS
Last Updated: 28/01/20
T – 01787 473000, F – 01787 477040
E - sales@transportdoorsolutions.co.uk  Copyright © 2020 Transport Door Solutions Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
GAS001
EXTERNAL EMERGENCY OPEN
BUTTON  GASKET
GAS001  TDS
PLT100B
SEAL RETAINING PLATE
2200x20 BLACK
PLT100-1340
SEAL RETAINING PLATE
1340x20 BLACK
Retainer for Seals >
026414 Deans
215575 Peters
+ Other similar applications
ATF1-###-##
                WIDTH – SEAL (mm)
BOTTOM ACTIVE FLAP ASSYS
EXAMPLE > ATF1-598-35
ATF1-###-##  TDS